Entrées
Braised Boneless Short Ribs

Beef Tenderloin w/ Port Wine Sauce
Chicken Francaise - Passover Style

Chicken Breast Stuffed with
Savory Kugel w/ Triple Berry Sauce

Salmon: Thai Orange, Black Seed,
or Grilled

Side Dishes

Serves 6 to 10 people

Green Beans w/ Garlic & Oil **

Roasted Vegetables **
Roasted Potatoes **
Classic Mashed Potatoes *
Kugel: Savory or Apricot *

Sweet Potato Casserole with
Marshmallows *

Melanzana Eggplant Stratta ** 2.5 Ibs.

Salads

Minimum of 8

Thanksgiving: Romaine w/ Craisins,
Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans,
Raspberry Vinaigrette.*

Mandarin Jade: Romaine, Radicchio,
Mandarin Oranges, Toasted Almonds,
Balsamic Vinaigrette.**

Desserts
Matzo Crunch *
Macaroons: Plain or Chocolate Dipped *
Passover Brownies Boxed *

Flourless Bittersweet
Chocolate Truffle Cake 10”

$40.45 Ib.

$51.97 Ib.
$19.71 Ib.

$12.13 ea

$39.44 Ib.

$34.40

$40.95

$37.68
$34.12
$33.67

$34.40

$42.00

$6.36 pp.

$6.36 pp.

$20.97 Ib.
$21.54 Ib.

$21.62 Ib.
$59.15 ea.

Some Noshes Passover 2024
Fruit Salad ** $12.13 Ib.
Eggplant Salad ** $19.11 Ib.
Chopped Liver $16.38 Ib.
Vegetarian Chopped Liver * $16.38 Ib.

Soup, Sauce & Seder Plate

Haroset (Traditional) ** $19.72 Ib.
Homemade Horseradish $5.92 5 pt
with Beets **
Matzo Balls (sold in multiples of four) $9.10
Chicken Soup (Broth with Carrots) $13.65 qt.
Autumn Bisque Soup ** $18.77 qt. . .
Triple Berry Sauce * $16.99 qt. Famlly Dlnner for 8
Seder Plate Kit (Contents Only) $28.89 Chicken Soup with Matzo Balls
" Vegetarian ™ Vegan Chicken Breast Filled
with Savory Kugel
or

Elegant Eating

739 Smithtown Bypass

Braised Short Ribs (Boneless)

Smithtown, NY 11787 Triple Berry Sauce
(631) 360 - 2211 Roasted Potatoes
AskElegantEating@aol.com Green Beans with Garlic and Qil

Box of Matzo

Please Place Orders by:

Macaroons
April 13, Saturday
$275 (Chicken Breast)

Pick up: $340 (Short Ribs)

Food is not Kosher.
Not responsible for typographical errors.




