Entrées		Some Noshe
Braised Boneless Short Ribs	\$40.45 lb.	Fruit Salad **
Destate destate and Destate and Occupant	Φ 54 07 II	Eggplant Salad **
Beef Tenderloin w/ Port Wine Sauce	\$51.97 lb.	Chopped Liver
Chicken Francaise - Passover Style	\$19.71 lb.	Vegetarian Chopped Liver *
Chicken Breast Stuffed with Savory Kugel w/ Triple Berry Sauce	\$12.13 ea	Soup, Sauce & Seder
Salmon: Thai Orange, Black Seed, or Grilled	\$39.44 lb.	Haroset (Traditional) **
Side Dishes		Homemade Horseradish with Beets **
Serves 6 to 10 people		Matzo Balls (sold in multiples of four)
Green Beans w/ Garlic & Oil **	\$34.40	Chicken Soup (Broth with Carrots)
Roasted Vegetables **	\$40.95	Autumn Bisque Soup **
Roasted Potatoes **	\$37.68	Triple Berry Sauce *
Classic Mashed Potatoes *	\$34.12	Seder Plate Kit (Contents Only)
Kugel: Savory or Apricot *	\$33.67	* Vegetarian ** Vegan
Sweet Potato Casserole with	\$34.40	
Marshmallows *	¢42.00	Elegant Ea
Melanzana Eggplant Stratta ** 2.5 lbs.	\$42.00	739 Smithtown
Salads Minimum of 8		Smithtown, NY
Thanksgiving: Romaine w/ Craisins, Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans,	\$6.36 pp.	(631) 360 - 2
Raspberry Vinaigrette.*		AskElegantEating(
Mandarin Jade: Romaine, Radicchio,	\$6.36 pp.	***********
Mandarin Oranges, Toasted Almonds, Balsamic Vinaigrette.**		Please Place Ord April 13, Satur b. Pick up: b. April 21, Sunday: 10 a b. April 22, Monday: 9 a
		April 13, Satu
Desserts		ր ∰ Pick up:
Matzo Crunch *	\$20.97 I	b. The up.
Macaroons: Plain or Chocolate Dipped *	\$21.54 I	^{b.}
Passover Brownies Boxed *	\$21.62 I	^{b.} 👼 April 22, Monday: 9 a
Claumiana Dittamanuant	ΦEO 4E ~	_ Σ 'λ

\$59.15 ea.

Flourless Bittersweet

Chocolate Truffle Cake 10"

Some Noshes

Soup, Sauce & Seder Plate

\$12.13 lb. \$19.11 lb.

\$16.38 lb.

\$16.38 lb.

\$19.72 lb.

\$5.92 ½ pt

\$13.65 qt.

\$18.77 qt.

\$16.99 qt.

\$28.89

\$9.10

739 Smithtown Bypass Smithtown, NY 11787

Elegant Eating

(631) 360 - 2211

AskElegantEating@aol.com



Passover 2024



Family Dinner for 8

Chicken Soup with Matzo Balls

Chicken Breast Filled with Savory Kugel

Braised Short Ribs (Boneless)

Triple Berry Sauce

Roasted Potatoes

Green Beans with Garlic and Oil

Box of Matzo

Macaroons

\$275 (Chicken Breast) \$340 (Short Ribs)

Food is not Kosher. Not responsible for typographical errors.